Place
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

Anthony Acres Resort, Inc.

Team Championship Update

Team Members
Mike Bakutis & Roy Ulm

Joe Tucker & Alex Tucker

Bob Glosa & Terry Kennedy

Ron Unruh & Jerry Papineau

Bruce Payne & Stoney Wireman

Matt Janulis & Phil Kupiac

R.J. Proctor & Jesse Halverson

Glynn Thweatt & Mickey Insalaco

Bill Gilman & Mike Contant

Mike Friederich & Kurt Schumacher

Rick Bostrom & Steve Bostrom

Scott Lowery & Chris Lezon

Mark Marianovich & John Milio

Phil Jarog & Jim Buhrke

Bob Proctor & Nick Proctor

Zack Cook & Al Cook

Jerry Swarbrick

Kevin Seme & Stacey Seme

Joe Tidea & Mario Amidio

George Thomas & Chris Lejawa

Steve Pikorz & Mikey Pikorz

Tom Curtis & Kevin Curtis

April
230.13

211.89

217.51

193.78

189.97

208.45

174.93

198.03

201.4

177.87

186.53

181.83

178.49

176.2

176.69

176.56

176.47

177.94

172.68

172.45

174.38

174.86

June
230.72

203.89

197.19

213.51

208.24

185.26

218.41

193.6

190.11

200.7

184.85

183.6

183.3

183.35

181.07

180.92

177.25

174.6

177.58

176.02

173.93

170

October

These are the point totals for everyone that fished at least 2 tournaments.

Good Job and hope to see everyone for the October Tournament

Totals
460.9

415.8

414.7

407.3

398.2

393.7

393.3

391.6

391.5

378.6

3714

365.4

361.8

359.6

357.8

357.5

353.7

3525

350.3

348.5

348.3

344.9



